
Thomas Jefferson Academy

2023-2024 Middle School Basketball Schedule

Monday, Nov. 13 Edmund Burke Waynesboro 5:00/6:00

Tuesday, Nov. 14 Screven Christian HOME 6:00/7:00++

Thursday, Nov. 16 David Emanuel Stillmore 4:00/5:00

Wednesday, Nov. 29 David Emanuel HOME 4:00/5:00

Monday, Dec. 4 Edmund Burke HOME 5:00/6:00

Tuesday, Dec. 12 Bulloch Academy HOME 4:00*/5:00/6:00

Wednesday, Dec. 13 Screven Christian Sylvania 5:00/6:00

Thursday, Jan. 4 Bulloch Academy Statesboro 3:30/4:30

Friday, Jan. 5 John Hancock HOME 4:00/5:00

Tuesday, Jan. 9 Robert Toombs Lyons 3:45/4:45

Wednesday, Jan. 10 Briarwood Warrenton 4:00*/5:00/6:00

Thursday, Jan. 18 Briarwood HOME 4:00*/5:00/6:00

Wednesday, Jan. 24 End of Season Tournament TBA TBA

Thursday, Jan. 25 Robert Toombs HOME 3:45/4:45

Saturday, Jan. 27 End of Season Tournament TBA TBA

 ++ boys play before the girls

* extra boys game
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